2021 - 2022
Trinity BB Game Schedule

Friday, Nov. 12 14" — Girl’s A-team @ Good Shepherd Tournament

Friday, Nov. 19" —Home BB Game vs. Salem
5:00 pm — B Girl's Game 6:00 pm — A Girl’'s Game 7:00 pm — A Boy's Game

Friday, Dec 3 —Home BB Game vs. Peace
5:00 pm — B Girl's Game 6:00 pm — A Girl's Game 7:00 pm — A Boy's Game

Monday, Dec 6 — Away BB Game Grace, Menomonee Falls
5:00 pm — B Girl's Game 6:00 pm — A Girl's Game

Friday, Dec 10" — Away BB Game @ St. John’s, Lannon
5:00 pm — B Girl's Game 6:00 pm — A Girl's Game NO - A Boy’s Game

Friday, Dec 17" — Away BB Game @ Morning Star
TBD — C Girl’s Game (??) TBD — B Girl’s Game TBD — A Girl’'s Game TBD — A Boy’'s Game

Thursday, Jan 6% & Sunday, Jan 9th — Girl’s A-team @ St. Paul’s Tournament

Friday, Jan 7" — Away BB Game @ St. John's, Newburg
NO —B Girl’'s Game 5:00 pm— A Girl’'s Game 6:00 pm - A Boy's Game

Saturday, Jan 8" — Girl’s B-team Trinity Tournament (9am — 1 pm)
Saturday, Jan 8" —Girl’s C-team @ Living Word (tbd)

Friday, Jan 14" —Home BB Game vs Our Savior
5:00 pm — C Girl's Game 6:00 pm — B Girl's Game 7:00 pm — A Boy's Game (per request of 0.5)
8:00 pm — A Girl's Game

Saturday, Jan 15" —Girl’s C-team @ Living Word (tbd)

Friday, Jan 21— Home BB Game vs Good Shepherd (8th Grade Night)
5:00 pm — C Girl's Game 6:00 pm — B Girl's Game 7:00 pm - A Girl’'s Game
8:00 pm — A Boy’s Game

Saturday, Jan 22" — Girl’s C-team @ Living Word (tbd)
Saturday, Jan 22" — Girl’s B-team @ Good Shepherd Tournament

Friday, Jan 28 — Away BB @ Christ Alone
5:00 pm — B Girl's Game 6:00 pm — A Girl’'s Game 7:00 pm — A Boy's Game

Saturday, Jan 29* —Girl’s C-team @ Living Word (tbd)

Friday, Feb 4" & Saturday, Feb 5th — Boy’s A & Girl’'s ATeam - KML Tournament (tbd)

Saturday, Feb 5" — Girl's C-team @ Living Word (tbd)

Friday —Sunday, Feb 11-13" — Boy's A & Girl’s A-team @ PIT Tournament, Peace (tbd)
Saturday, Feb 12" —Girl’'s C-team @ Living Word (tbd)

Saturday, Feb 19" —Girl’'s C-team @ Living Word (tbd)

Saturday, Feb 26" — Girl’'s C-team @ Living Word (tbd)




